
FESTIVAL
 FALL  2018

THE ASBURY SPECIAL
Authentic pulled pork Bar-B-Que dinner or sandwich 
with baked beans, chips, slaw and drink.

BAR-B-QUE COMBO  
Pork Bar-B-Que sandwich with chips and drink.

HAMBURGER COMBO 
Grilled hamburger with chips and drink.
Comes with your choice of American cheese,
lettuce, tomato, and onion.

HOT DOG COMBO 
Hot Dog with chips and drink.

FULL HOUSE 
Bowl of chili with hot tamale and drink.

Substitutions allowed for any combo plate upon request.

Friday, October 5
10am-6pm

Saturday, October 6
10am-4pm

$8
$6
$3
$4
$4
$1
$1

Individual Items
Bar-B-Que Sandwiches
Hamburgers
Hot Dogs 
Chili
Hot Tamales
Soft Drinks & Water
Side Items (chips, slaw and baked beans)

$11

$9

$7

$4

$7


